ERGEBNISBERICHT

22. Landeshauptstadtlauf St. Polten

Naturfreunde St. Polten

Hauptlauf - 10.000 m

Rang

Name

Wallner Wolfgang
Pechhacker Thomas
Stoll Robert
Teichtmeister Jirgen
Geiselhofer Siegfried
Reisinger Martin
Konig Norbert
Steiner Bernhard
Brenn Franz

Stockl Andreas
Kirchberger Christoph
Schwarz Anton
Reiter Hermann
Aigelsreiter Wolfgang
Sunk Helmut

Kirby Daniel
Petermann Martin
Sadleder Christoph
Grammel Roland
Zochbauer Franz
Dur Franz

Schwan Gerhard
Schalk Michael
Kleemann Josef
Urban Bernhard
Helm Engelbert
Schneeweiss Florian
Eckel Christian
Dorflinger Glnther
Lechner Reinhard
Reitbauer Gerhard
Krendl Magdalena
Ruthner Gernot
Datzinger Thomas
Mayrhofer Wolfgang
Grausam Ernst
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Mayr Andreas

Fasel Johann

Reiter Michael
Brandner Johann
Fischer Manfred
Mayrhofer Anton
Kraushofer Franz
Karner Martin, Dr.
Williwald Christian
Reisenbichler Karl
Bockl Christian
Fragner Walter
Kaufmann Christian
Wagner Ewald

Niedl Wilhelm
Weber Michael
Jnjari Oliver
Zeidlhofer Eva
Voggeneder Robin
Gussenbauer Dieter
Hager Bernadette
Lackermayer Rudolf
Ledl Jirgen
Schenker Anton
Mayrhofer Helmut
Herbst Gerald
Schiefer Markus
Freilinger Martin
Daxner Michael

GJ

64
83
69
73
71
76
75
68
63

90
58
81
68
60
84
69

75
74
68
65
72
68
68
57
94
70
75
77
71
84
71
65
60
57
67
68
78
83
56
58
63
67
72
69
66
66
61
65
62
52
77
79
70
92
63
79
61
74
50
76
88
74
75
66

Verein

LAG NO Mitte

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

ULV Krems
Boheimkirchen
Wieselburg

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
OMV Mehr Bewegen
Union St.Peter/Au
Wilhelmsburg

USKO Melk

Sportunion Traismauer
LT Pielachtal

HSV Melk

LT Pielachtal

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Intersport Eybl Plus City
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LC Mank

LT 08/16 Markersdorf
KSV Flughafen Wien
Wien

SV Riveg Lunz/See

Wien

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

SV Riveg Lunz/See
Www.diedurchtrainierer.at
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Loosdorf

BSG Mondi BP Austria
LC Mank

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Sportunion Traismauer
BSG Mauer

ZRW

Naturfreunde St. Polten
LCU Pyhra

LC Mank

Run2gether

St.Peter/Au

Lauftreff Hafnerbach

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
Wien

LC Mank

Watzelsdorf

Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
Naturfreunde Weinburg
Sportunion Traismauer
St. Polten

Tulin

ULC Ardagger
Ruprechtshofen

SKVG Pottenbrunn

LT Pielachtal

ULC Klosterneuburg R-R
URC Bikestore

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Fitthess Run Geri

SKVG Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Gélsen
ULC Klosterneuburg R-R

NR

216
279
289
224
278
312
285
332
208
314
232
263
254
326
299
334
201
301
230
335
201
318
310
320
284
273
309
281
275
226
283
298
276
300
247
317
215
319
252
308
207
296
248
274
330
329
321
262
306
324
269
271
253
327
231
221
205
255
235
239
238
250
325
295
316
240

Zeit

00:33:21,2
00:34:07,8
00:34:16,0
00:34:20,3
00:34:28,5
00:34:51,2
00:35:07,4
00:35:40,1
00:35:44,4
00:36:07,8
00:36:10,9
00:36:23,0
00:36:30,6
00:36:32,4
00:37:09,9
00:37:20,5
00:37:27,8
00:37:48,3
00:37:53,2
00:38:02,0
00:38:04,2
00:38:10,9
00:38:42,3
00:38:46,4
00:38:49,0
00:39:13,3
00:39:16,8
00:39:20,0
00:39:23,9
00:39:32,8
00:39:39,1
00:39:51,0
00:39:51,6
00:39:52,9
00:40:02,1
00:40:27,9
00:40:39,2
00:40:57,5
00:40:59,6
00:41:01,9
00:41:10,6
00:41:17,6
00:41:21,6
00:41:23,1
00:41:28,0
00:41:45,3
00:41:55,4
00:42:02,9
00:42:03,5
00:42:03,8
00:42:07,0
00:42:14,2
00:42:36,4
00:42:42,5
00:42:54,7
00:42:58,7
00:42:59,2
00:43:13,4
00:43:19,1
00:43:34,2
00:43:38,1
00:43:54,0
00:43:55,4
00:44:03,3
00:44:06,6
00:44:07,2

min/km

3:20
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:29
3:31
3:34
3:34
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:02
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:25

24.05.2010
AK/Rang
M 40 1
M 20 1
M 40 2
M 30 1
M 30 2
M 30 3
M 30 4
M 40 3
M 40 4
M 40 5
M 20 2
M 50 1
M 20 3
M 40 6
M 50 2
M 20 4
M 40 7
M 20 5
M 30 5
M 30 6
M 40 8
M 40 9
M 30 7
M 40 10
M 40 11
M 50 3
MU20 1
M 40 12
M 30 8
M 30 9
M 30 10
W 20 1
M 30 11
M 40 13
M 50 4
M 50 5
M 40 14
M 40 15
M 30 12
M 20 6
M 50 6
M 50 7
M 40 16
M 40 17
M 30 13
M 40 18
M 40 19
M 40 20
M 40 21
M 40 22
M 40 23
M 50 8
M 30 14
M 30 15
W 40 1
MU20 2
M 40 24
W 30 1
M 40 25
M 30 16
M 60 1
M 30 17
M 20 7
M 30 18
M 30 19
M 40 26



Rang

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Name

Pfister Michael
Schimatschek Peter
Tinkhauser Markus
Geppl August

Bauer Andreas
Geizenauer Wolfgang
Feichtegger Glinther
Ratteneder Josef
Starkl Peter

Eugl Markus
Bernegger Martin, DI
Gram Ulrich
Seltenheim Gulnter
Grundbeck Patricia
Stockner Ernst

Kirzel Roland

Rab Karl

Kellner Gerhard
Landstetter Matthias
Magloth Franz
Schimanko Johann
Heinzl Werner

Fendl Matthias

Riel Walter

Zotloterer Franz
Hollensteiner Angela
Heidenreich Gabriele
Gram Karin

Gram Johann
Petermann Alexandra
Gossler Elisabeth
Oberleitner Manfred
Mayer Eduard
Zugriegel Walter
Reiter Manfred

Pauli Felix

Fraidl Ronald
Adamik Rudolf
Kristen Adi

Gramm Franz
Praschl-Bichler Peter
Gram Karl

Temper Johann
Steyrer Hans-Peter
Heiden Thomas
Zippenfenig Franz
Koppensteiner Robert
Reisenbichler Engelbert
Heninger Leopold, Dr.
Maier Johann, Ing.
Rotter Kurt

Krisch Elisabeth
Wurm Manuela
Daxbdck Ingrid

Eder Ernst

Maier Markus
Schuster Anita

Oppel Rudolf
Falecka Anna
Schweighofer Charlotte
Thallauer Herta
Schweighofer Andreas
Fraunbaum Stefanie

GJ

48
59
71
61
69
57
74
48
59
74
69
96
66
84
49
64
53
62
76
40
61
61
82
58
68
64
60
73
46
72
74
59
38
50
63
40
70
47
61
68
46
57
68
71
73
37
70
64
65
51
36
69
69
59
54
72
64
30
83
68
71
71
96

Verein

1.LC Parndorf

Paulis Laufshop

Ossarn

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
Wien

ESV St. Polten

Union Oberndorf

LAG NO Mitte

LCU Pyhra

Virgosystem PR Racing
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
HC Immobilien Gram

LT 08/16 Markersdorf

LC Wienerwaldsee
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
LCU Pyhra

Wien

HSV-OL Wr.Neustadt
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
ARBO Haag

Kottingbrunn

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

HSV Melk

Union Wilhelmsburg

Union Ober-Grafendorf
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
Stockerau

LCU Pyhra

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
Freunde des Laufsports
ASKO Viehofen

LC Wienerwaldsee
Naturfreunde St. Pélten

LC Asparn

NO GKK

SKVG Pottenbrunn

St. Polten

Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
LC Laabental

HC Immobilien Gram

LC Yspertal

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Your eConsultants

SKVG Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
FSV Puchenstuben

TRV Radstudio Krems
Naturfreunde St. Polten
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Wien

HSV Wien

Naturfreunde St.Veit/Gdélsen
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
St. Polten

Markersdorf

ASKO Delta Marchtrenk
Wien

LC Wienerwaldsee
Lauftreff Hafnerbach

LC Wienerwaldsee

LT 08/16 Markersdorf

NR

297
288
322
323
206
272
249
280
225
270
220
237
292
267
219
245
261
313
227
203
217
209
218
233
268
258
214
241
242
200
315
333
257
260
222
304
211
303
210
287
311
236
305
277
229
290
286
223
282
251
246
331
244
266
213
234
228
202
328
265
243
264
293

Zeit

00:44:11,9
00:44:14,7
00:44:20,1
00:44:28,5
00:44:30,8
00:44:40,9
00:44:53,3
00:45:13,7
00:45:14,2
00:45:34,9
00:45:48,5
00:45:55,5
00:46:01,7
00:46:03,3
00:46:12,4
00:46:15,1
00:46:17,6
00:46:24,3
00:46:27,3
00:46:41,6
00:46:57,0
00:46:59,7
00:47:32,5
00:47:34,6
00:47:56,4
00:48:00,3
00:48:07,8
00:49:14,3
00:49:14,8
00:49:18,5
00:49:47,4
00:49:47,6
00:49:48,8
00:49:55,5
00:50:01,4
00:50:37,7
00:50:51,0
00:51:10,4
00:51:19,0
00:51:23,3
00:51:54,4
00:52:04,6
00:52:11,6
00:52:26,7
00:52:46,1
00:52:47,8
00:52:48,8
00:52:56,9
00:53:33,2
00:53:41,4
00:54:05,1
00:54:09,8
00:54:32,4
00:55:47,1
00:56:06,4
00:56:07,0
00:57:03,9
00:57:36,7
00:57:57,0
00:58:03,0
00:58:03,6
00:58:09,9
01:02:03,6

min/km

4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:31
4:33
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:45
4:45
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:04
5:05
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:34
5:37
5:37
5:42
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
6:12

AK/Rang
M 60 2
M 50 9
M 30 20
M 40 27
M 40 28
M 50 10
M 30 21
M 60 3
M 50 11
M 30 22
M 40 29
MU20 3
M 40 30
W 20 2
M 60 4
M 40 31
M 50 12
M 40 32
M 30 23
M 70 1
M 40 33
M 40 34
M 20 8
M 50 13
M 40 35
W 40 2
W 50 1
W 30 2
M 60 5
W 30 3
W 30 4
M 50 14
M 70 2
M 60 6
M 40 36
M 70 3
M 40 37
M 60 7
M 40 38
M 40 39
M 60 8
M 50 15
M 40 40
M 30 24
M 30 25
M 70 4
M 40 41
M 40 42
M 40 43
M 50 16
M 70 5
W 40 3
W 40 4
W 50 2
M 50 17
M 30 26
W 40 5
M 80 1
W 20 3
W 40 6
W 30 5
M 30 27
Wu20 1



Schilerlauf - 2.000 m

Rang

Name

Hoérndler Oliver
Damhofer Manuela
Herzog Evelin
Ortner Dave
Riegler Jasmin
Klener Angelo
Grabner Marietta
Reithner Lisa Maria
Hollaus Jaqueline
Gram Fiora-Kareen
Frihauf Florentina
Kaiblinger Magdalena
Eder Marie

Kinderlauf - 600 m

Rang

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

CoNoMLODOE

Name

Tauscher Raphael
Tauscher Robin
Zotloterer Flora
Sulzer Sarah
Petermann Anika
Raab Lisa
Reithner Carolina
Hierner Julius
Heiden Sebastian
Loidhold Lena
Petermann Nils
Loidhold Paul
Karner Lukas
Haidinger Lisa
Konig Valentina
Reisenbichler Kevin
Zotloterer Felicita
Paris Lena
Haidinger Andreas
Sied| Fiona
Seewald Stephanie-Anna
Teufel llvy

Cavalie Eduardo
Frosch Veronika
Heiden Kilian
Bernegger Viktoria
Richter Dominik
Huber Paul
Lindner Maximilian
Luger Christian
Staudinger Michael
Dudkovic Emely
Gruber Antonia
Reisenbichler David
Reitbauer Paulina
Hierner Katharina
Sturmlechner Kiara
Lindner Hanna
Karner Anja
Feichtegger Paul
Konig Moritz

GJ

96
98
94
99
99
96
93
99
99

98
98
97

GJ

01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
05
04
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
05
05
05
05
03
05
05
04
04
03
04
06
05
07
06
05
06
06
06
06

Verein

St.Peter/Au
Seitenstetten
USKO Melk
Team Rose 2010
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LC Mank
Prinzersdorf
USKO Melk

LC Mank
Stockerau
Obritzberg

St. Polten
St.Polten

Verein

LC Mank

LC Mank

Union St. Polten

Union St. Veit/Gélsen
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Neigungsgruppe Leichtathletik
Persenbeug

Grol3-Sierning

Amstetten

Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Amstetten

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
Grof3-Sierning
Ober-Grafendorf

FSV Puchenstuben

Union St. Pdlten

St. Polten

Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Union St.Pélten

Wald

Kindergarten Haunoldstein
St. Pélten

Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Lauftreff Hafnerbach

FSV Puchenstuben
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
Kindergarten Haunoldstein
TRI Team Obergrafendorf
Union Oberndorf
Ober-Grafendorf

NR

107
118
110

78
122
119
100
114
120
117
116
115
108

NR

57
56
61
26
24
54
49
62
51
28

27
59

69
44
60
70
13
34
79
30
16

21
35
14
19

10
53
46

23
20
22
58
55
63

Zeit

00:07:19,2
00:07:41,0
00:08:06,3
00:08:10,4
00:08:26,3
00:08:41,3
00:08:57,6
00:09:10,1
00:09:27,9
00:09:44,5
00:11:00,2
00:11:00,5
00:11:25,5

Zeit

00:02:07,8
00:02:20,7
00:02:22,9
00:02:24,2
00:02:33,7
00:02:35,1
00:02:36,7
00:02:41,8
00:02:45,1
00:02:53,8
00:02:54,9
00:02:56,0
00:02:58,1
00:02:59,1
00:03:00,3
00:03:03,0
00:03:04,5
00:03:08,9
00:03:12,0
00:03:12,5
00:03:13,0
00:03:13,0
00:03:15,4
00:03:16,9
00:03:20,2
00:03:23,5
00:03:24,1
00:03:32,7
00:03:33,9
00:03:35,2
00:03:38,2
00:03:44,0
00:03:46,0
00:04:02,5
00:04:11,4
00:04:17,2
00:04:18,9
00:04:42,4
00:04:55,7
00:05:05,8
00:05:49,4

min/km

3:39
3:50
4:03
4:05
4:13
4:20
4:28
4:35
4:43
4:52
5:30
5:30
5:42

AK/Rang

MU16
wu14
Wwu18
MU12
Wu12
MU16
wu18
Wwu12
Wwu12
wu14
wu14
wu14
wu14

OORRWNWNNNRPRPRPPRPPRE

AK/Rang

MU10
MU10
Wu10
Wu10
Wwu10
Wwu10
Wu10
MU10
MU10
Wu10
M KN
MU 8
MU 8
Wwu10
Wwu 8
MU 8
WU 8
WU 8
MU 8
WU 8
Wu 8
W KN
M KN
W KN
M KN
WU 8
M KN
M KN
MU 8
MU 8
MU 8
Wwu 8
W KN
M KN
W KN
W KN
W KN
W KN
W KN
M KN
M KN
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